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Athens Company Run 2025 5km race

Overall Finish List
October 12, 2025

5km race

Female Finishers

Name

BAPZIA ZABBA

MAPIA TZOYTZzH
MATHILDE GIRAUDO
AvaaoTtacia Kalokdpdn
AHMHTPA MIXA

Motrn KwoTtavteAia
Alexandra Kotopouli

BAZQ MOYZTAKA

IQANNA MOYZA
2MYPIAOYAA KAPATEPIOY
IRO KERAMIDA

EIPHNH ®OYPAH

KYRIAKH KOYSOYLA
APIYPQ TPAKA
MANATIQTA AAEZOINOYAOY
EAENA ZIMYPOMNOYAQY
EAENH NTOYKA

ANTQNIA TAANANOY
EYTENIA MIMAMIMAAH
OQTEINH MMNAAOGIAPH
ZENIA MAATOY

IQANNA ZAKEANAPIOY
Mapyapita ZopwTou
2MYPIAOYAA KAPATEQPIOY
OQTEINH ZAMOYPH
BAZIAIKH MEPIBOAIQTH
KATEPINA MAPATKOY
2OYNA TZIONAKOYAH
MAPIA ANATNQZTOY
EYAITEAIA MANATANNIAOY
AHMHTPA MIMPOYZOBANA
ZTAMATINA AMMNATH

E®H KAZIMATH
AEZMOINA KABBAAIA
MAFAAAHNH KAAOTEPA
Maria Kiousi

EYTENIA MAAHOTIANNH
Mapia MapaykoU

MAPIA ZQTHPXOY
BAZIAIKH ®PATKOY
STEANA BENIQTH

Elena Soultanidou

Paraskevi Agourou

Despoina Zagoudi

loAn MixaAakoTtrouAou
FEQPTIA AOYMOY

AAIKH ZAPOI'AQY

MATAAAHNH MEPAOPENTZOY

1 HELLENIC COMPANY
\ SPORT GAMES 2025

Bib No
713
700
731
544
696
517
526
698
545
750
523
686
515
709
702
684
697
695
729
706
708
694
540
728
716
683
747
685
710
712
738
693
689
704
525
543
714
519
717
718
501
529
536
542
547
576
680
681

Chip Time Gun Time

26:18.3
26:51.5
28:16.6
28:27.2
28:31.7
28:44.5
28:42.4
28:51.0
28:52.1
30:11.7
31:13.4
31:58.2
32:53.9
33:03.7
33:55.0
35:43.4
36:02.5
36:02.9
36:51.3
37:11.8
37:18.2
37:29.1
38:02.9
38:30.3
39:34.1
39:45.3
40:19.7
40:21.5
40:44 .4
41:14.9
42:33.0
42:58.4
43:22.7
45:59.6
46:01.2
46:02.1
48:27.2
51:06.1
29:41.5
36:36.4

26:19.7
26:55.8
28:22.8
28:33.4
28:39.0
28:50.4
28:51.7
28:57.7
28:57.8
30:12.5
31:23.4
32:09.3
32:56.7
33:13.7
34:10.9
35:55.1
36:10.1
36:10.3
36:52.3
37:28.0
37:34.9
37:37.9
38:15.0
38:39.8
39:37.9
39:57.6
40:29.2
40:31.0
40:46.2
41:16.9
42:35.8
43:03.2
43:27.2
46:16.0
46:19.9
46:20.7
48:35.3
51:21.3
29:46.9
36:36.4
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MAPTAPITA APETAIOY
EAENH 2rOYPOY
EAEYOEPIA PAZOYNAKH
HAIANA KAPATIANNAKOY
NATAZA APAKAKH

>O®PIA MEAETH

AITEAIKH ZMYPIAAKH
EYTENIA MHTZAKH
>TAMATINA EYZTAGIOY
MAPIA MONANTEPOY
EYAITEAIA NMAPHZAKH
AMAAIA MIMANTEAH
MAPAZKEYH IMOIKAH

MAPIA KAINH
KQONZTANTINA KAZAKOY
EIPHNH KAPAMANQAH
XPIZTINA KONZTANTINIAOY
IOIFENEIA MANTZANA
ATAATA MATZIOYPA
IXMHNH NMAYAAKH

IQANNA MIZMINH

AEMONIA - TEQPI TAMNITZIKA
Fernanda Franzotti

Maria Grammenou

IOANNA KRAVARIOTI

Diana Nigmatullina
KONSTANTINA RAPTOPOULOU
Eliya Suess

AGANAZIA ZKANTZA
AIKATEPINH TZIAKNAA

Male Finishers

Name

XpnoTog lNepioTtepng

Helard Isallari

Ivan Kolomyychenko
MANAFQTHZ TAZOIANNOIMNOYAOZ
AHMHTPHZ NMETZAX
Mavayiwtng Maoaoiag
AHMHTPHZ ZOYOHX
NAMIMPOZ AHMHTPIOY

Kevin van Ams

IOANNIS POUMPOURIDIS
FEQPTIOZ KAPAAHMAX
ZTYAIANOZ KAPYAHZ
MAYAOZ TOZIOZ

XPHZTOZ KOYMMNETZOX
AGANAZIOZ TIKANOYAHZ
Michael Symeonidis

George Englezos

XPHEZTOZ NMANOYZAKHZ
Z1€Qavog Xapaung

TPYOQONAZ XPIZTOPINAKHZ
NIKOAAOX OEOAQPOINOYAOZ
ANAZTAZIOZ XATZHIMAMAAOIOYAOZ

682
687
688
690
691
692
699
701
703
705
707
711
715
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
730
732
733
734
735
736
737
739

Bib No
514
531
671
572
570
505
601
595
676
518
553
564
592
565
628
511
136
605
625
550
563
507

Chip Time Gun Time

19:21.9
20:51.4
20:47 .1
21:31.1
22:52.9
23:17.0
23:33.0
23:47.5
24:00.3
24:03.8
24:03.5
24:43.2
25:06.3
25:15.2
25:23.3
25:24.8
25:21.4
25:18.3
25:23.7
25:23.7
25:37.4
26:14.0

19:22.6
20:57.0
20:57.4
21:33.1
22:55.0
23:18.8
23:33.0
23:47.7
24:01.4
24:09.4
24:10.4
24:45.9
25:06.9
25:18.5
25:24 .4
25:24.8
25:27.6
25:28.4
25:32.5
25:39.9
25:46.5
26:17.8



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Konstantinos Pertsinidis
CHRISTOS FOUNTOUKIS
HAIAZ TATHZ

AHMHTPIOZ XEIMAPIOZ
Luis Ferro

AAEZI0Z BAPZAMHX
OEOAQPOZX KAEIZIAPHZ
OO0AQPHZ TZINPAZ
XPHZTOX KAPAKATZANHX
KYPIAKOZ TZIDAX
MANATMQTHE KAPYKAX
Giorgos Moraitis
EMMANOYHA TZINTPOYAHX
MANATQTHZ AIMTOZTOAOIMNOYAOZ
AHMHTPHZ TZIPAKHZ
2MYPIAQN - EYAT NTINIOZOZ - MAPINHZ
MNQProz EY®OPAIMIAHZ
MixanA Kpugpdg

FEQPTIOZ BAAXOYTZAKOZ
IAZQN TOAHZ

Méavog MavdouAidng
NIKOAAOZ MIMOYTIOYKOZ
NIKONAOZ TZIMAZ
APOSTOLOS KANELLOPOULOS
MNQProz TXEKOX
AHMHTPHZ ZAATAZ
MANNHZ TZIQTAZ

BAZINAHZ TKAOBANOZX
PANAGIOTIS FRAGKOS
FEQPIIOZ APAQYZOZ
XAPAANAMMNOZ MNEIAHZ
ALEXANDROS GIANNOULIS
EMMANOYHA KAPAMIXAAHZ
FEQPTIOZ AEIBAAAPAX
FEQPTIOZ XANAZTAPAX
MANTEAHZ ZEATZIQTHZ
Konstantinos Trivilos
NEKTAPIOZ NINAZ

Apng AyyeAoTTouAOg

Giokhan Sanivar

EYZTAGIOZ OPATKOZ
AHMHTPHZ AAEZOINOYAOZ
loannis Papaioannou
MANAMQTHZ MMAKAEZOX
NIKOAAOZ MIXOMOYAOZ
Daniel Getsi

Dimitris Mitakidis

MAPKOZ ZAKEAAIQN
NIKOAAOZ KOAITAIATHZ
MAPIOX KATZOYAAZ
2MYPIAQN NMONTIKHZ
AGANAZIOZ BAZINAZ
SKANDRI SULOTI

Elias Georgalas

IQANNHZ ANTQONAPAZ
MNQProz *xQTHPOINOYAOZ

674
513
575
608
669
522
578
583
527
582
603
530
502
627
589
604
600
619
635
590
620
567
581
521
606
571
666
663
532
559
569
528
549
642
662
743
539
580
610
675
584
573
516
596
652
509
510
591
639
638
622
634
631
506
632
558

26:29.8
26:47 1
26:46.1
26:49.2
26:51.3
27:25.3
27:45.0
28:04.0
28:02.7
28:15.6
28:20.0
28:18.6
28:30.9
28:23.7
28:26.4
28:38.9
28:35.2
28:31.7
29:23.3
29:30.0
29:17.1
29:30.3
29:39.4
29:42.3
29:58.5
29:57.7
30:11.6
30:11.1
30:20.3
30:14.9
31:02.7
31:26.8
31:25.7
31:46.6
31:46.5
32:14.8
32:14.2
32:16.4
32:08.6
32:30.7
32:25.8
32:31.3
32:47.4
33:15.1
33:43.0
33:46.3
33:54.8
34:33.8
34:44.9
34:45.4
35:22.3
35:39.6
35:49.9
35:35.4
36:00.7
36:15.8

26:38.6
26:49.7
26:53.9
26:55.8
27:05.8
27:45.5
27:56.2
28:16.0
28:17.4
28:27.4
28:30.7
28:32.7
28:33.2
28:37.7
28:39.8
28:44.4
28:46.9
28:48.7
29:25.8
29:30.0
29:34.5
29:41.4
29:47.4
29:55.8
30:04.4
30:07.9
30:12.6
30:12.7
30:24.6
30:26.3
31:13.6
31:35.3
31:45.1
31:54.0
31:57.6
32:24.0
32:24.0
32:27.0
32:28.1
32:38.7
32:39.9
32:43.2
33:07.3
33:19.0
33:43.0
34:07.0
34:16.5
34:39.4
34:49.7
34:49.9
35:38.5
35:42.9
35:52.4
35:52.8
36:01.9
36:27.0
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BAZIAEIOZ TPAKAX

XPHZTOZZ OEOAQPOIMNOYAOX
NIKOAAOZ KOYPHZ

ANTQONIOZ ZOYNHX
ABGANAZIOZ AMEPIHZ
NMANATQTHZ NANATPEXAX
OAYZZEAZ NTIPOKAATZHX
NIKOAAOX KANTZOYPAZ
EYZTPATIOZ XATZHIEQPTIAAHZ
ZTEAIOZ MAKPIAAKHZ
NIKOAAOZ KYTIAHZ

ZTYAIANOZ IKIOYZEAHZ
AHMHTPHZ ZHIO%

MANNHZ TZITOYPAZ
KQONZTANTINOZ TKIOYZEAAKHZ
KONZTANTINOZ AAMIMPOY
ANE=ANAPOZ MAYAIAHZ
ANE=ANAPOZ KONTOKQXTAZ

ANAZTAZIOZ MIXOZ APXIMANAPITHZ

AXIAN\EAZ TZIOTZIOZ
GABRIELE JANNIS
QOIAINNOZ NMANATIOMNMOYAOZ
OAYZZEAZ KAPAMEZINHX
AITEAOZ TEQPIANTEAZ
Nikog ToImAdKkog

KONZTANTINOZ MAMAKQNZTANTINOY

MAZXAAHZ MMNOYTIOYKOZ
Nikog KaavTdidng

AGANAZIOZ KAAMIAHZ
KwvoTavrivog MTTacArg
Alovuoiog KapBahiépng
KwvaoTavtivog Xar{omrouAog
Seltsiotis Panteleimon

IQANNHZ MANAMQTOMOYAOZ
MANAMQTHZ NMAMNAAOIMOYAOZ
ANAZTAZIOZ KONZTANTINIAHZ
IAZON MANAHAAPHZ
>QTHPHZ MHTPOY
KONZTANTINOZ MMOZAAX
EYAITEAOZ BAAXOZ
NIKOAAOZ TOrioz

MIXAAHZ APAKQTOZ
EYAITEAOZ AAANNOZ
AOANAZIOZ BAIMNQNAZ
MAPKOZ NAXAZ

FEQPTIOZ AIOTAZ

XPHZTOZX ZAKKAZ

IQANNHZ MOZXATOZ
AHMHTPIOZ ®PAQPAKHZ
AHZINAOZ X TAGAKHX
KQONZTANTINOZ BIAAAHZ
OPEXTHZ ZIAKOYAHZ
AIFTEAOZ MAZBANTHZ

Bavriy MNMoAtopdviv

MEPAZIMOZ AYKOYAHZ
lwavvng MmTépag

623
665
640
637
633
657
655
577
585
546
598
552
504
744
503
508
586
618
587
646
551
621
533
636
520
656
568
512
524
534
535
537
538
541
548
554
555
556
557
560
561
562
566
574
579
588
593
594
597
599
602
607
609
611
612
613

36:12.3
36:51.6
36:51.3
36:52.8
37:40.6
37:35.0
38:31.3
38:57.7
39:00.2
39:10.9
40:02.2
40:12.7
39:51.0
40:44 .4
41:16.0
41:30.0
42:29.7
42:21.7
43:22.4
44:36.6
45:54.8
45:56.7
48:17.1
48:33.2
51:07.2
51:26.4

36:27.5
36:52.1
36:52.9
36:56.6
37:44.6
37:56.8
38:40.4
39:08.8
39:14.2
39:24.5
40:16.8
40:28.6
40:32.6
41:01.3
41:16.8
41:35.2
42:34.6
42:39.8
43:27.3
44:42 4
46:12.5
46:14.0
48:24.6
48:41.2
51:22.4
51:48.3
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MixaAng Toupavidng
2MYPIAQN MNAMAAATOZ
ZOKPATHZ MMNAKAZ
2QTHPIOZ ATTEAOY
AnpnTpiog Toaykag
AHMHTPIOZ AZAMIMIAHZ
OEOAQPOZ EYZTAGIAAHZ
AGRON COKAJ
KYPIAKOZ KOYPOYZHZ
XPHZTOZ PAMANTZAZ
KONZTANTINOZ ZTYAAOX
EYAITEAOZ 2YPITOZ
AHMHTPIOZ BAAXOZ
HAIAZ ZAOEIPOIMNOYAOZ
FEQPTIOXZ OANAZOYAHZ
MPHIOPIOZ KANEAHZ
MANATMQTHX KONTOZ
STAMATIOZ MOANAPHZ
NIKOZ MMAKO®GANAZHZ
KONZTANTINOZ TPYOQNOIMOYAOZ
2MYPOZ TZAKANIKAZ
FEQPTIOZ TEEAIOZ
FEQPTIOZ ®QTOMNOYAOZ
MANQAHZ AQPHX
ANTQNHZ WONHZX
AHMAD BAYDOUN

Sofien Habassi

Andreas Messinis

ANIL OZKAN

IOQANNHZ IKITAKOZ
KONZTANTINOZ MNQTHXZ
MIXAHA ZEZTAZ

614
615
616
617
624
626
629
630
641
643
644
645
647
648
649
650
651
653
654
658
659
660
661
664
667
668
670
672
673
677
678
679
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Athens Company Run 2025 10km race

Overall Finish List
October 12, 2025

10km race

Female Finishers

Name

AIrOPITZA KAPAITIANNH
MAPOA XTAMATAKH
ANTIFONH MYKONIATH
ANNA - ZO0IA NMPOAPOMIAQY
Lilly Chalikia
KQONZTANTINA PQzz0Y
Mapiva TaiAn

MAPINA ©OPAIKOIMOYAQY
BAZIAIKH KAITZQTH
IQANNA KOYPNIQTH
Jenny Stavropoulou

Lidia Sarekoski

ELENI SELAMANIDOY
KQONXZTANTINA ZIAMMNAAH
BAZIAIKH NAKOYMH
EAENH FrEQPTIOY

Eunice Christel Singuillo
NIKOAETA OPOANOY
Katrin Gruber

Maria Kavvalou

Male Finishers

Name

Christos Pournaras

DORIAN MYRTAI

Lampros Fakitsas

Dimitris Tsiagkas
AHMHTPHZ BAINAZ
Konstantinos Giannakopoulos
Kristi?n Nguyen
KQONZTANTINOZ KATTABENOZX
KONZTANTINOZ TQroyzHz
MNwpyog MatraddtrouAog
Leonidas Andrianos
FEPAZIMOZ AHMAKHZ
Theofanis Biskitzis
ANAZTAZIOZ TZOKANAZ
ANAZTAZIOZ TZQPTZHZ
NIKOAAOZ KAANTZOZ
IQANNHZ XOXAOB
MANNHZ AAAMAKHZ
AnpnTpng Kagpitoag
KONZTANTINOX KAXZANAPHZ
KwvoTavrivog AAegavdpou
BAZIAHZ MAAAIAZ
GEORGIOS TAVANTZIS
OEOAOZIOZ KATHZ

Radek Smiesko

MANAZHZ TZEAETNHX
MIXAHA ZTAMEAOZ

1 HELLENIC COMPANY
“\ SPORT GAMES 2025

Bib No
207
197
206
200
123
201
198
196
193
195
104
204
124
192
194
131
205
199
202
203

Bib No
109
157
105
126
138
125
189
168
171
102
112
119
185
166
158
161
145
163
137
173
110
141
103
147
190
151
150

Chip Time
45:59.0
51:21.3
53:14.7
53:15.7
58:56.1
59:00.9
1:00:46.0
1:01:034
1:01:13.2
1:02:42.5
1:02:59.5
1:04:19.9
1:05:00.9
1:08:27.5
1:13:27.0
1:14:27.6

Chip Time
36:53.6
38:45.6
39:46.2
40:32.2
40:38.1
42:08.9
44:15.3
45:42.8
45:491
45:48.3
46:07.6
46:12.9
46:33.6
46:40.7
48:03.4
48:08.1
49:22.4
50:01.3
50:04.6
50:03.4
50:24.8
52:07.5
52:17.9
52:23.0
52:25.9
52:24.3
52:25.9

Gun Time
46:00.4
51:25.0
53:16.5
53:17.0
59:00.8
59:05.2
1:00:53.5
1:01:11.8
1:01:18.7
1:02:46.1
1:03:11.6
1:04:22.5
1:05:03.5
1:08:36.6
1:13:40.6
1:14:31.8

Gun Time
36:54.6
38:46.0
39:47.2
40:32.9
40:42.2
42:09.6
44:15.3
45:47.6
45:49.1
45:53.4
46:15.9
46:24.5
46:35.4
46:42.8
48:03.4
48:11.9
49:29.6
50:03.5
50:06.0
50:08.1
50:27.3
52:11.8
52:27.7
52:29.7
52:31.9
52:32.3
52:35.3
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DNS
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MNMQProz TTAKQNAKHZ
MAPIOZ MAZOYPIAHZ
NIKOLAOS MASTROPEROS
Mavvng doukag

DIMITRIOS SKARLATOS
Petros Mitropoulos

KQXTAX XATZOIMNOYANAOZ
OQTIOZ TEQPTI0OZ KOMIMOYPAZX
KYPIAKOZ XPIZTOAOYAIAHZ
IQANNHZ ZAPPAZ

BAZIAHZ MIMEAAOX
rNQProz NnerAIOz
XPYZOZTOMOZ KPIMIQTHZ
GEORGE KEFALAS

Ulrich Laumanns

ZOTHPIOZ MOAYZQHZ
Evangelos Vidiadakis
KQONZTANTINOZ KPANIAZ
Vaggelis Bronis

ALEXIOS STNETOS
MNMANNHZ TEQPIAKAKOZ
O¢oxdpng KetoeTAg
Panagiotis Georgiou

BAIOZ KYPKOZ
KONZTANTINOZ KATHX
AEQNIAAZ KAPATIANNIAHZ
NIKOAAOZ NTANAZ
IQANNHZ NIKOAAIAHZ
Dimitrios Vranas

PARIS NTOUVOS

21aUpog Oe0dwong

Nikog Ztaupdétrouhog
KONSTANTINOS SIAMPOULIS
NikriTag MapKouArg

Oavog MikeAng

AHMHTPIOZ KATZOYAHZ
MICHAIL TSOUKALAS
BAZINAEIOZ PAZZAZ
EYAITEAOZ MIMEAAOZ
NIKOAAOZ ZAKEANAPIOY
OEOAQPOZ T'AAANHZ
KQNZTANTINOZ KAPAAHZ
ANTQNHZ MMPOYTZOZ
MAZIMOZ MMNOIKO
AAE=ANAPO AIAMANTOINOYAOZ
OQTHZ AIAKOZ
KONZTANTINOZ AAOYTIHZ
MAPIZ - ZTEAIOZ APAAXOIANAKHZ
XAPANAMMNOZ ZAMIMAPAZ
IQANNHZ KOY®OINOYAOZ
EYOYMIOZ NIKOAAQY
MNQProz *TAMEAOX
FEQPTIOZ ®EPENTINOX
FEQPTIOZ XATZHIEQPTIOY
Emre AK

Sarp Izgi

Branislav Kytka

mohamed ibrahim mansour
Christian Ysebie

114
148
118
117
108
122
154
162
152
146
142
106
156
133
120
149
111
140
129
132
183
116
130
176
174
165
179
177
101
107
113
115
121
127
128
134
135
139
143
144
153
155
159
160
164
167
169
170
172
175
178
180
181
182
184
186
187
188
191

53:36.9
53:44.8
53:48.3
53:55.4
54:03.2
54:38.8
54:38.9
54:53.9
55:12.0
55:06.0
55:26.7
55:51.6
55:46.6
57:08.9
57:14.9
58:48.8
1:00:17.8
1:00:26.1
1:01:30.0
1:01:30.1
1:03:28.5
1:06:56.3
1:09:34.4
1:12:01.4
1:12:09.9
1:14:17.3
1:22:15.8
1:41:03.5

53:46.6
53:50.8
53:53.9
53:57 1
54:06.8
54:42.9
54:49.4
55:06.1
55:19.0
55:19.5
55:35.9
55:55.7
55:59.7
57:19.0
57:21.6
58:56.8
1:00:26.2
1:00:34.5
1:01:39.2
1:01:39.3
1:03:33.6
1:06:58.8
1:09:39.2
1:12:09.0
1:12:09.9
1:14:18.6
1:22:19.3
1:41:03.5
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